XVIIl. BVSC Cikluszaré uszdéverseny
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2023.12.17., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY ==

1

Csucs Név
04:29.65 SZABO Marcell

Helyszin

Déatum

Hodmezd6vasarhely 2021. dec. 17.

r - 10 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1990. dec. 31
400 m ferfi gyors
32. versenyszam
Férfi 2012
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1.  1/4 NAGYHAZI Bence 2012 A Jbvs SC 04:38.85 491
Edzé:
50m 31.22 100m 01:06.15 150m 01:41.78 200m 02:16.80 250m 02:52.81 300m 03:29.05 350m 04:05.99 400m 04:38.85
34.93 35.63 35.02 36.01 36.24 36.94 32.86
2. 1/5 SCHONEK Zétény 2012 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:49.90 +11.05 437
50m 32.23 100m 01:08.30 150m 01:45.63 200m 02:22.74 250m 03:00.26 300m 03:38.00 350m 04:14.89 400m 04:49.90
36.07 37.33 37.11 37.52 37.74 36.89 35.01
3. 13 HAFRA Csaba 2012 A Jév8 SC 05:04.37 +25.52 377
50m 33.95 100m 01:11.98 150m 01:51.15 200m 02:30.31 250m 03:10.15 300m 03:49.52 350m 04:27.74 400m 05:04.37
38.03 39.17 39.16 39.84 39.37 38.22 36.63
4. 1/6 LENDVAI Zalan 2012 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 05:07.68 +28.83 365
50m 3379 100m 01:11.29 150m 01:50.31 200m 02:29.53 250m 03:09.04 300m 03:49.07 350m 04:29.11 400m 05:07.68
37.50 39.02 39.22 39.51 40.03 40.04 38.57
5. 1/2 RENCZES Bence 2012 K@banya Sport Club 05:12.14 +33.29 350
50m 34.21 100m 01:13.66 150m 01:53.72 200m 02:33.22 250m 03:13.28 300m 03:53.83 350m 04:34.06 400m 05:12.14
39.45 40.06 39.50 40.06 40.55 40.23 38.08
6. 2/4 KEKKO Péter 2012 Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE 05:16.88 +38.03 334
50m 35.75 100m 01:15.66 150m 01:55.01 200m 02:36.48 250m 03:16.87 300m 03:58.78 350m 04:39.92 400m 05:16.88
39.91 39.35 41.47 40.39 41.91 41.14 36.96
7. 2/5 KOVACS Adam Attila 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:24.37 +45.52 312
50m 35.81 100m 01:17.21 150m 01:58.81 200m 02:40.50 250m 03:22.71 300m 04:04.16 350m 04:45.77 400m 05:24.37
41.40 41.60 41.69 42.21 41.45 41.61 38.60
8. 2/6 VEGH Andras 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:25.26 +46.41 309
50m 35.96 100m 01:17.91 150m 02:00.53 200m 02:42.79 250m 03:24.19 300m 04:06.68 350m 04:47.19 400m 05:25.26
41.95 42.62 42.26 41.40 42.49 40.51 38.07
9. 3/4 LEGENY Balazs 2012 K@banya Sport Club 05:34.00 +55.15 286
50m 36.29 100m 01:17.84 150m 02:01.01 200m 02:43.67 250m 03:26.88 300m 04:09.74 350m 04:52.96 400m 05:34.00
41.55 43.17 42.66 43.21 42.86 43.22 41.04
10. 2/2 SZALKAI Péter Balint 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 05:34.03 +55.18 285
50m 37.63 100m 01:18.37 150m 02:01.11 200m 02:42.80 250m 03:26.10 300m 04:09.65 350m 04:52.47 400m 05:34.03
40.74 42.74 41.69 43.30 43.55 42.82 41.56
11. 2/7 KOPASZ Mark 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 05:45.21 +01:06.36 259
50m 38.07 100m 01:21.03 150m 02:05.39 200m 02:49.72 250m 03:33.85 300m 04:18.72 350m 05:02.67 400m 05:45.21
42.96 44.36 44.33 4413 44.87 43.95 42.54
12. 3/1 PETROVICS Rébert 2012 Hatvani Uszé Klub SE 05:51.20 +01:12.35 246
50m 37.57 100m 01:20.64 150m 02:05.33 200m 02:51.68 250m 03:37.48 300m 04:24.36 350m 05:10.52 400m 05:51.20
43.07 44.69 46.35 45.80 46.88 46.16 40.68
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/3
o, BVSCSWIMMING.HU

@09:21



XVIIl. BVSC Cikluszaré uszdéverseny
Laky Karoly Uszoda
2023.12. 17., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY ==

1

Csucs Név
04:29.65 SZABO Marcell

Helyszin

Déatum

Hodmezd6vasarhely 2021. dec. 17.

r - 10 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1990. dec. 31
400 m ferfi gyors
32. versenyszam
Feérfi 2013
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 1/7 DEUTSCH Daniel Laszlo 2013 A Jbvs SC 05:01.86 387
Edzé:
50m 33.97 100m 01:11.27 150m 01:49.60 200m 02:28.68 250m 03:07.07 300m 03:45.92 350m 04:24.47 400m 05:01.86
37.30 38.33 39.08 38.39 38.85 38.55 37.39
2. 1/1 MADAR Marcell 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:21.00 +19.14 322
50m 35.28 100m 01:15.49 150m 01:56.33 200m 02:37.81 250m 03:18.73 300m 04:00.23 350m 04:41.46 400m 05:21.00
40.21 40.84 41.48 40.92 41.50 41.23 39.54
3. 2/3 FAJCSAK Balint 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:32.80 +30.94 289
50m 36.73 100m 01:17.98 150m 02:00.67 200m 02:42.87 250m 03:26.05 300m 04:08.59 350m 04:51.89 400m 05:32.80
41.25 42.69 42.20 43.18 42.54 43.30 40.91
4. 2/1 SZENTPETERI Olivér 2013 Aquaworm Waterpolo 05:35.75 +33.89 281
50m 36.85 100m 01:17.81 150m 02:01.07 200m 02:43.38 250m 03:27.50 300m 04:10.98 350m 04:53.99 400m 05:35.75
40.96 43.26 42.31 4412 43.48 43.01 41.76
5. 4/4 TOROK Adam 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:39.83 +37.97 271
50m 37.21 100m 01:18.71 150m 02:02.72 200m 02:45.34 250m 03:29.63 300m 04:13.70 350m 04:58.51 400m 05:39.83
41.50 44.01 42.62 44.29 44.07 44.81 41.32
6. 3/5 JUHASZ Vince 2013 Erdi Vizisport Kit 05:46.07 +44.21 257
50m 38.05 100m 01:22.17 150m 02:06.26 200m 02:49.76 250m 03:35.30 300m 04:17.25 350m 05:03.63 400m 05:46.07
4412 44.09 43.50 45.54 41.95 46.38 42.44
7. 1/8 KURUCZ Aron 2013 Vaci Vizmi SE 05:50.68 +48.82 247
50m 38.90 100m 01:23.33 150m 02:06.61 200m 02:51.20 250m 03:36.02 300m 04:21.51 350m 05:06.57 400m 05:50.68
44.43 43.28 44.59 44.82 45.49 45.06 4411
8. 3/3 KAJDIDavid 2013 Gigaszok SE 06:09.15 +01:07.29 211
50m 38.14 100m 01:24.11 150m 02:11.24 200m 03:00.11 250m 03:48.13 300m 04:37.44 350m 05:23.87 400m 06:09.15
45.97 47.13 48.87 48.02 49.31 46.43 45.28
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/3
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XVIIl. BVSC Cikluszaré uszdéverseny

Laky Karoly Uszoda
2023. 12. 17., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY ==

Cslcs  Név Helyszin Datum
1 04:29.65 SZABO Marcell Hodmezd6vasarhely 2021. dec. 17.
4 - 10 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1990. dec. 31
400 m ferfi gyors
32. versenyszam
Férfi 2014
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/8 VARGA Karoly Gyorgy 2014 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:53.36 241
Edzé6:
50m  38.82 100m 01:22.52 150m 02:07.23 200m 02:53.43 250m 03:38.74 300m 04:24.59 350m 05:09.59 400m 05:53.36
43.70 44.71 46.20 4531 45.85 45.00 43.77
2. 3/6 KAPIN Akos 2014 Debreceni Sportc. S| 06:04.29 +10.93 220
50m  39.24 100m 01:25.24 150m 02:12.35 200m 03:00.95 250m 03:47.54 300m 04:34.64 350m 05:21.83 400m 06:04.29
46.00 47.11 48.60 46.59 47.10 47.19 42.46
3. 4/5 HOMOKI Arnold 2014 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 06:08.65 +15.29 212
50m  39.23 100m 01:24.99 150m 02:12.69 200m 02:59.85 250m 03:47.16 300m 04:34.83 350m 05:22.97 400m 06:08.65
45.76 47.70 47.16 47.31 47.67 48.14 45.68
4. 3/2 SCHWARCZ Matyas 2014 Debreceni Sportc. S| 06:11.14 +17.78 208
50m 4028 100m 01:26.41 150m 02:14.99 200m 03:03.14 250m 03:51.00 300m 04:39.55 350m 05:27.82 400m 06:11.14
46.13 48.58 48.15 47.86 48.55 48.27 43.32
5. 4/3 BURJAN Gergely Péter 2014 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 06:29.29 +35.93 180
50m 4267 100m 01:30.55 150m 02:21.58 200m 03:11.88 250m 04:01.67 300m 04:52.36 350m 05:42.31 400m 06:29.29
47.88 51.03 50.30 4979 50.69 49.95 46.98
6. 3/7 TANCZIKO Balint 2014 Kébanya Sport Club 06:44.19 +50.83 161
50m 4272 100m 01:35.43 150m 02:25.76 200m 03:18.08 250m 04:10.36 300m 05:01.33 350m 05:54.30 400m 06:44.19
52.71 50.33 52.32 52.28 50.97 52.97 49.89
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 3/3
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